DATE:                          TYPE:
PROJECT:
A7104
13/4" Aperture, Directional/Accent Pinhole
1100, 1500, and 2100 lumen
Xicato® Remote Phosphor
OPTICS and APPLICATIONS
The LED directional pinhole system allows true architectural aiming and

©2017 Kurt Versen, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Because of continuing product improvement programs, Kurt Versen reserves the right
to change specifications without notice. 701 Millennium Blvd  Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.kurtversen.com
ORDERING GUIDE
2100 lm
Xicato®
63/4"
171mm
16"
406mm
13/4"
44mm
16 3/8"
416mm
OPTION NOTES
1. Artist Series® 95 +/-3 CRI modules up to 1500 lm. Contact factory for energy information.
 Base Specification (required)                                           Options (optional)
 Example: A7104-153012D
Model
A7104
Kelvin
27 2700K
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
Source
Lumens
11 1100
15 1500
21 2100
Support
Rails
R2 26"
R5 52"
Products
designated
FMR4
provided
with
FMBKT
Volts
12 120V
27 277V
CRI
Standard
80 CRI
AS1 95 CRI.
Aperture
Style
Standard
13/4" round
OV Oval
 aperture
 plate.
Cone
Style
Standard
with bias cut
directional
cone
STP Straight
 top
 pinhole
 trim.
Cone
Color
Standard
matte white
SA Satin
 aluminum
 trim.
Filter
HL Hexcell
 louver.